
ACTIVITY: Alluri Sitharama Jayanthi 

DATE: 04-07-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 40 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 



21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

 

33 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 
AP22SWA375561 CDT 

DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 

37 
AP22SWA375629 CDT KADAVAKOLLU.KIRAN 

DEEPTHI ECE 22761A0494 

38 
AP22SWA375631 CDT 

SANGANA. ANJANA SRI ECE 22761A04I3 

39 
AP22SWA375594 CDT 

GARIKIPATI KALYANI CSM 22761A4212 

40 
AP2022SWA375638 CDT 

KESARI DIVYA IT 21761A1225 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: Swarnandhra Swatchandra Plastic 
 

DATE: 19-07-2025 
 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 50 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT A. BHANU REKHA 
ASE 24761A5602 

2 AP2024SWIA0280295 CDT S. PRATHISTA  
ASE 24761A5653 

 

3 AP2024SWIA0280292 
CDT TIRUPATHI 

PUSHPA 
CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT KAVITHA DHARAVATHU 
CIVIL 24761A0110 

5 AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT SIVANGULA LATHA SRI 
CIVIL 24761A0148 

6 AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT GUGULOTHU SIRISHA 
CIVIL 24761A0116 

7 AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT G.SREEVALLI 
CIVIL 24761A0117 

8 AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI 
AI&DS-A 24761A5428 

9 AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT BUDATI YUKTIKA 
AI&DS-B 24761A5476 

10 AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT KUMBADURGA BHAVANI 
AI&DS-B 24761A5427 

11 AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DANUMURI SRAVANI 
CSE 24761A0512 

 

12 AP2024SWIA0280286 
CDT 

YALLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

13 AP2024SWIA0280308 
CDT KANCHI 

RAJESWARI 
CSE-B 24761A0590 

14 AP2024SWIA0280312 CDT KAMBALA SRAVANI 
CSE 24761A05S9 

15 AP2024SWIA0280320 CDT DAMERLA SAI SRI 
CSE 24761A05BT 

16 AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT VASA BHANU 
CSE-G 24761A05DU 

 

17 AP2024SWIA0280315 
CDT 

DUNNA PURNIMA 
CSE-A 24761A4213 

18 AP2024SWIA0280319 CDT JAYA SREE UKHADE 
CSE-E 24761A05W2 

19 AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT PADAM MAHALAKSHMI 
CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

20 AP2024SWIA0280291 
CDT KOPPERAMONIK

APRIYA 
CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 AP2024SWIA0280297 CDT NAGULA JAHNAVI 
CSM-B 24761A42A6 



22 AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT CHALLA PRATHYUSHA 
EEE-A 24761A0211 

23 AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT MOKA GEETHA SAHITYA 
ECE-B 24761A04A5 

 

24 AP2024SWIA0280302 
CDT 

JALADE AKHILA 
ECE-C 24761A04F4 

25 AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT SURAYPRIYANKA 
ECE-C 24761A04I4 

26 AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT CHITRADAGNANA MANJARI 
ECE-C 24761A04E6 

27 AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT YENDA SALINI 
ECE-C 24761A04J7 

28 AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT MENDEM KEERTHI 
ECE-A 24761A0438 

29 AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT  BANAVATHU ANJALI 
ECE-A 24761A0405 

30 AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE 24761A0414 

31 AP2024SWIA0280288 CDT KONDRU PUJITHA 
IT-A 24761A1231 

32 AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT JARABALA GOWRI 
IT-B 24761A1288 

 

33 AP2024SWIA0280300 
CDT 

NISHA GHLOTH 
IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 
AP2023SWA012007 CDT 

MANABOTHULA HIMASRI CSE-D 23761A05N1 

37 
AP2023SWA012011 CDT CHINTALA MANI 

PRATYUSHA CSM-A 23761A4211 

    38 
AP2023SWA012016 CDT 

MIRIYALA MEGHANA  CSM-A 23761A4233 

39 
AP2023SWA012151 CDT KODE DIVYA NAGA 

TEJASWANI CSM-B 23761A4289 

40 
AP2023SWA012009 CDT SHAIK NASREEN 

SULTANA CSM-A 23761A4254 

41 
AP2023SWA012036 CDT 

K.BHAVANI EEE 23761A0285 

42 
AP2023SWA012037 CDT 

A.KALYANI EEE 23765A0201 

43 
AP2023SWA016279 CDT 

A.BHAVYA SRI EEE-A 23761A0202 

44 
AP2023SWA012052 CDT BANDARU DURGA 

SYAMALA EEE 23761A0263 

45 
AP2023SWA012055 CDT REDDYBOYINA 

ANKITHASRI ECE-C 23761A01I1 

46 
AP2023SWA012058 CDT 

GOPARAPU.BAVITHA ECE-B 23761A0482 

47 
AP2023SWA012097 CDT 

SEELAMNENI ALEKHYA IT-B 23761A1261 

48 
AP2023SWA012099 CDT 

CHENNU PREETHI IT-A 23761A1211 



49 
AP2023SWA016271 CDT 

DAVULURI JYOTHI IT-B 23761A1279 

50 
AP2023SWA014276 CDT 

KANAGALA LOHITHA SRI IT-B 23761A1292 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



ACTIVITY: Bal Gangadhar Tilak and Chandrashekhar Azad Jayanthi 
 

DATE: 23-07-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 30 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 



 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: Independence Day 

DATE: 15-08-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED:30  

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 



21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

 

33 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 
AP2023SWA012036 CDT 

K.BHAVANI EEE 23761A0285 

37 
AP2023SWA012037 CDT 

A.KALYANI EEE 23765A0201 

38 
AP2023SWA016279 CDT 

A.BHAVYA SRI EEE-A 23761A0202 

39 
AP2023SWA011923 CDT 

KALISETI SPANDANA ASE 23761A5618 

40 
AP2023SWA011938 CDT 

KARIVETI YASASWINI CIVIL 23765A0111 

 

 



ACTIVITY: Swar Andhra Swatch Andra (Moon Soon Hygiene) 

DATE: 30-08-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 30 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

 

13 

AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 



21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: NCC ‘C’ Certificate Distribution 

DATE: 11-09-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 54 
 

S.NO REGIMENTAL 

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

CADET 

BRANCH ROLL:NO GRADE 

OBTAINED 

1. 
AP2022SWA375560 

MARADANA SHAM 

SRI JASMIN 

ASE 22761A5621 B 

2. AP2022SWA375561 DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 A 

3. AP2022SWA375563 METTU TEJASWINI ASE 21761A5625 B 

4. AP2022SWA375565 LAKKIREDDY 
BHAVANI 

ASE 21761A5619 B 

5. AP2022SWA375566 PUTLURI 

GAYATHRI 

AIDS 22761A54B4 A 

6. AP2022SWA375572 BHUKYA PAVANI CIVIL 22761A0104 B 

7. AP2022SWA375575 JALARAPU 

VAISHNAVI 

CSE 21761A0522 B 

8. 
AP2022SWA375577 

BANAVATHU 

SIVA RANI 

CSE 21761A0570 C 

9. AP2022SWA375579 BADUGU 

HARSHITHA 

CSE 22761A0506 B 

10. AP2022SWA375580 DODDA TEJA 

ASWANI 

CSE 22761A0514 B 

11. AP2022SWA375582 SHAIK NAGULU BI CSE 21743A05C1 B 

12. AP2022SWA375584 MORLA TEJASWI CSE 22761A05H4 B 

13. 
AP2022SWA375585 

BATTULA 

LAKSHMI 

PRIYANKA 

CSE 22761A0506 A 

14. 
AP2022SWA375592 

HOLI SREE NAVYA 

NAKKA 

CSM 22761A4215 B 

15. AP2022SWA375593 MEESALA VANI CSM 22761A4236 B 

16. AP2022SWA375594 GARIKIPATI 

KALYANI 

CSM 22761A4212 B 

17. 
AP2022SWA375595 

KODUMURU 

KAVYA BHANU 

CHANDRIKA 

CSM 22761A4224 B 



18. AP2022SWA375596 SHAIK SADHIKA CSM 22761A4251 B 

19. 
AP2022SWA375597 

VUTUKURU NAGA 

ABHINAYA SRI 

CSM 22761A4262 B 

20. AP2022SWA375598 ADDAGARLA 

VANELA 

EEE 22765A0201 B 

21. 
AP2022SWA375599 

SANAGAPATI 

PRANITHA 

EEE 22761A0249 B 

22. AP2022SWA375600 KANNA LAVANYA EEE 22761A0229 B 

23. 
AP2022SWA375602 

SOMPAKA 

JANAKI DEVI 

EEE 21761 

A0287 

B 

24. 
AP2022SWA375603 

JUPUDI 

GRACE 

KUMARI 

EEE 21761A0218 B 

25. AP2022SWA375604 SANKA 
DAYAMANI 

EEE 21761A0239 B 

26. AP2022SWA375605 SHAIK SHABANA EEE 21761A0240 A 

27. AP2022SWA375607 BATHULA 
JYOSHNA 

EEE 22761A0204 B 

28. 
AP2022SWA375608 

KALLA SASI SRI 

VAISHNAVI 

EEE 22761A0274 B 

29. AP2022SWA375609 MATTA HARIKA EEE 21761A0226 B 

30.  

AP2022SWA375610 

YACHAMANE

NI LAKSHMI 

KRISHNA 

PRIYA 

EEE 22761 

A0754 

B 

31. AP2022SWA375611 PANDI KEERTHI EEE 21761A034 B 

32. 
AP2022SWA375612 

VANAPALLI 

POORNIMA 

EEE 21761A0292 B 

33. AP2022SWA375614 ALLU LAVANYA EEE 21761A0250 B 

34. 
AP2022SWA375615 CHELLUDIVYASRI 

EEE 22761 

A0216 

B 

35. 
AP2022SWA375616 

BODAPATI 

LAKSHMI 

SOWMYA 

EEE 22761A0206 B 

36. 
AP2022SWA375617 

MOHAMM

ED 

MUSKHAN 

EEE 22761A0274 B 



37. AP2022SWA375618 TAVVA 

GEETHANJALI 
EEE 21761A0242 B 

38. 
AP2022SWA375619 

MALLADI 

MANJULA 

PRIYADARSHIN

I 

EEE 21761A0223 B 

39. AP2022SWA375620 BORRA DEEPTHI EEE 21761A0254 C 

40. 
AP2022SWA375621 

PONDUGULA 

HEMANTHIKA 

ECE 22761A0445 B 

41. AP2022SWA375622 SANEPALLI 

BHARGAVI 

ECE 22761A0412 B 

42. 
AP2022SWA375623 

MODUGU 

LASYA 

PRIYA 

ECE 22761AD406 B 

43. AP2022SWA375624 MADALA 
SUKANYA 

ECE 22761A0402 B 

44. AP2022SWA375625 KANAKALA 

PUJITHA 

ECE 22761A04F5 B 

45. AP2022SWA375626 SANGEPU 

PRIYANKA 

ECE 22761A0414 B 

46. AP2022SWA375627 SHAIK KYRUNBEE ECE 22761A0451 B 

47. 
AP2022SWA375628 

KOLLABATHINA 

BHAVITHA 

ECE 22761A0425 B 

48. 
AP2022SWA375629 

KADAVAKOLLU 

KIRAN DEEPTHI 

ECE 22761A0494 B 

49. 
AP2022SWA375633 

GANGU 

JYOTHIKA 

ACHYUTHA 

ECE 22761A0418 B 

50. AP2022SWA375635 KOTHAPALLI 

PALLAVI 

ECE 22761A0400 B 

51. AP2022SWA375636 MOGADATI 

KAVITHA 

ECE 22761A0403 B 

52. 
AP2022SWA375637 

CHODAGAM 

KHYATHI SREE 

ECE 22761A04E3 B 

53. AP2022SWA375638 KESARI DIVYA IT 21761A1225 B 

54. AP2022SWA375644 MEDA SIRISHA IT 22761A12A9 B 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: Swat Chatha Ki Seva 

DATE: 24-09-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 30 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 



23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

 

33 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 
AP22SWA375561 CDT 

DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 

37 
AP22SWA375629 CDT KADAVAKOLLU.KIRAN 

DEEPTHI ECE 22761A0494 

38 
AP22SWA375631 CDT 

SANGANA. ANJANA SRI ECE 22761A04I3 

39 
AP22SWA375594 CDT 

GARIKIPATI KALYANI CSM 22761A4212 

40 
AP2022SWA375638 CDT 

KESARI DIVYA IT 21761A1225 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACTIVITY: Ncc new enrollment 

DATE: 25-09-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED:93 

 
S.No Regimental no. Name Branch Roll No 

1 AP2025SWIA0280799 GANDLURU BHANU ASE 25761A5617 

2 AP2025SWIA0280801 BURAGA NIKHITHANJALI ASE 25761A5607 

3 AP2025SWIA0280805 CHINTAKAYALA RENU NAYAR ASE 25761A5610 

4 AP2025SWIA0280827 VARRE NAVYA SRI ASE 25761A5662 

5 AP2025SWIA0280914 YERRA SADHIKA MANOGNA ASE 25761A5666 

6 AP2025SWIA0280760 PAGOLU PAVANI AI&DS 25761A5447 

7 AP2025SWIA0280762 BONAM SRI PRIYA AI&DS 25761A5409 

8 AP2025SWIA0280763 DIKOLLU DEEKSHITHA AI&DS 25761A5415 

9 AP2025SWIA0280765 PIDUGU LIKHITHA AI&DS 25761A5451 

10 AP2025SWIA0280768 BADIGANCHULA GAYATHRI AI&DS 25761A5404 

11 AP2025SWIA0280802 SHAIK ASHMABI AI&DS 25761A54B3 

12 AP2025SWIA0280804 MAADU HARIKA AI&DS 25761A5495 

13 AP2025SWIA0280806 SHAIK AJIMA AI&DS 25761A5456 

14 AP2025SWIA0280809 BALAVANTHAPU SUSMITHA AI&DS 25761A5464 

15 AP2025SWIA0280811 PONUGOTI VENKATA SPURTHI AI&DS 25761A54A5 

16 AP2025SWIA0280812 AKSHAYAM SRINIDHI AI&DS 25761A5462 

17 AP2025SWIA0280882 GRANDHI SNIGDHA AI&DS 25761A5479 

18 AP2025SWIA0280892 MEKALA NISHITHA AI&DS 25761A5436 

19 AP2025SWIA0280896 KOKKANTI VISHNU PRIYA AIDS 25761A5426 

20 AP2025SWIA0280888 CHIKKULLA KAVYA Civil 25761A0111 

21 AP2025SWIA0280913 LAVANYA PAMARTHI CIVIL 25761A0137 

22 AP2025SWIA0280915 CHANDAVATHU NEELIMA CIVIL 25761A0110 

23 AP2025SWIA0281009 KANDULA SANDHYA RANI CIVIL 25761A01009 

24 AP2025SWIA0281070 SHAIK MARIMUNNISSA CIVIL 25761A0146 

25 AP2025SWIA0280761 MOHAMMAD MEHAR CSE 25761A05M1 

26 
AP2025SWIA0280764 MEKAPOTHULA MANASA CSE 25761A05M0 

27 AP2025SWIA0280766 RATNALA SAI SESHA DEEPIKA CSE 25761A05N4 

28 AP2025SWIA0280797 TAMARAAPU DEVISRI NANDINI CSE 25761A05H8 

29 AP2025SWIA0280803 BIRUDUGADDA JYOTHIRMAI CSE 25761A05AT 

30 AP2025SWIA0280816 KODURI KAVYAMRUTHA CSE 25761A0527 

31 AP2025SWIA0280819 POPURI SHALINI CSE 25761A05CF 

32 AP2025SWIA0280825 PAMMI YAMINIKRISHNA CSE 25761A05Y7 

33 AP2025SWIA0280826 AMARLAPUDI YASHITHA SRINIVAS CSE 25761A0502 

34 AP2025SWIA0280881 GAJJALAKONDA VIJAYA LAKSHMI CSE 25761A05BD 

35 AP2025SWIA0280883 KETAVATU VYSHNAVI CSE 25761A05BO 

36 AP2025SWIA0280884 UNDAVALLI BHUVANA CHANDHINI CSE 25761A05C3 

37 AP2025SWIA0280919 YELAKALA SINDHU CSE 25761A0564 

38 AP2025SWIA0280920 PEDDINTI HASINI CSE 25761A05M9 

39 AP2025SWIA0280897 MUDUMUNTHALA BHANU KEERTHI CSE 25761A05BV 

40 AP2025SWIA0280968 DEVASI JEETHU CSE 25761A0515 

41 AP2025SWIA0280970 KARNATI VARSHITHA CSE 25761A05L1 

42 AP2025SWIA0280982 SHAIK SHABEDA CSE 25761A05O1 



43 AP2025SWIA0281073 BANDLAMUDI MRUDULA CSE 25761A05C8 
44 AP2025SWIA0281074 SEELAM UHA SRI CSE 25761A05G9 
45 AP2025SWIA0280891 Meghana Gangavarapu CSM 25761A4229 

46 AP2025SWIA0280908 KATTA BHARGAVI CSM 25761A4224 

47 AP2025SWIA0280909 VATRAPU SRAVANI MANASA REDDY CSM 25761A4259 

48 AP2025SWIA0280917 PALAVALASA KAMAKSHI SAI CSM 25761A42A3 

49 AP2025SWIA0280975 MERAJYOTHU SUKANYA CSM 25761A4297 

50 AP2025SWIA0280977 KARNA NAGA ABHINAYA SRI CSM 25761A4285 

51 AP2025SWIA0281005 MUNTHA JAYA SPURTI CSM 25761A4235 

52 AP2025SWIA0280981 SIVARAJU SOWMYA TEJASWINI CSM 25761A42B7 

53 AP2025SWIA0281007 ULAVALAPUDI RAKSHITHA CSM 25761A4257 

54 AP2025SWIA0280822 Dasam Sai Lakshmi Bhavya EEE 25761A0278 

55 AP2025SWIA0280880 ALETI TANUJA EEE 25761A0264 

56 AP2025SWIA0280885 MALLELA MEGHANA EEE 25761A0294 

57 AP2025SWIA0280911 DANDRAJULA GOPIKA EEE 25761A0277 

58 AP2025SWIA0280921 NETHI MOUNIKA EEE 25761A02A0 

59 AP2025SWIA0280922 SYKAM ASHA KIRANMAI EEE 25761A02B4 

60 AP2025SWIA0280988 SUNKARA MADHURI EEE 25761A02B2 

61 AP2025SWIA0280996 GANDRALA VANDHANA EEE 25761A0210 

62 AP2025SWIA0281001 BHAROTHU VENKATA MANASA EEE 25761A0270 

63 AP2025SWIA0281008 NADIKATLA MANASA EEE 25761A0298 

64 AP2025SWIA0281010 GARIMELLA BHARGAVI EEE 25761A0280 

65 AP2025SWIA0280798 GUTTA BHASHITHA ECE 25761A04M0 

66 AP2025SWIA0280821 GOLLA TEJA SRI ECE 25761A04L2 

67 AP2025SWIA0280866 CHINTHALA ARUNA KUMARI ECE 25761A04K4 

68 AP2025SWIA0280868 AMBATI NANDINI ECE 25761A04K0 

69 AP2025SWIA0280889 JONNALAGADDA SRAVANTHI ECE 25761A0430 

70 AP2025SWIA0280890 DUNAKA DENI HEMALATHA ECE 25761A0476 

71 AP2025SWIA0280898 NALLIBOYINA NANDINI ECE 25761A04H4 

72 AP2025SWIA0280907 SHAIK SABIHA ECE 25761A0457 

73 AP2025SWIA0280910 BALAGANI SANTHI ECE 25761A0470 

74 AP2025SWIA0280918 GURRALA UMA ECE 25761A04F4 

75 AP2025SWIA0280969 CHINTHALA DHANYA SRI ECE 25761A04K5 

76 AP2025SWIA0280976 NETALA SANJANA ECE 25761A0445 

77 AP2025SWIA0280980 GORLE HEMA SRI ECE 25761A04L4 

78 AP2025SWIA0280993 SHAIK SANIYA KOUSAR ECE 25761A0458 

79 AP2025SWIA0281006 PAMIDI YASASWINI ECE 25761A0447 

80 AP2025SWIA0280817 SHAIK NASRIN BEGUM IT 25761A12B2 

81 AP2025SWIA0280823 KALYANAM SAMYUKTHA IT 25761A1282 

82 AP2025SWIA0280824 SRIVALLI KAKI IT 25761A12B3 

83 AP2025SWIA0280886 CHEJARLA SRI POOJA IT 25761A1267 

84 AP2025SWIA0280923 BHUKYA ANUSHA IT 25761A1261 

85 AP2025SWIA0281071 POTTI SRAVANI IT 25761A12A6 

86 AP2025SWIA0281072 BELLAM VENKATA SUSHMA IT 25761A1209  
87 AP2025SWIA0281075 PADAM POORNIMA IT 25761A12A2 

88 AP2025SWIA0281076 VARIKALLU SRI LAKSHMI IT 25761A1255 

89 AP2025SWIA0281078 BANDARU HARITHA IT 25761A1207 
90 AP2025SWIA0281079 SHAIK KULSUN BI IT 25761A1249 

91 AP2025SWIA0280800 SHAIK NAVYA MECH 25761A0357 

92 AP2025SWIA0280916 CHAGANTIPATI SRILATHA MECH 25761A0311 

93 AP2025SWIA0280924 AKULA JYOTHI SAI PURNA TEJASWINI MECH 25761A0301 

 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACTIVITY: APJ Abdul Kalam Birthday 

DATE: 15-10-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED:15 

  
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

5 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACTIVITY: Swar Andhra swatch Andra( Clean Air Green-Ap) 

DATE: 18-10-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 30 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 



 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: Unity Day 

DATE: 31-10-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 40 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 



23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

 

33 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 
AP22SWA375561 CDT 

DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 

37 
AP22SWA375629 CDT KADAVAKOLLU.KIRAN 

DEEPTHI ECE 22761A0494 

38 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

39 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

40 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: Vandemataram Pledge 

DATE: 17-11-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 50 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 AP2025SWIA0280799 CDT GANDLURU BHANU ASE 25761A5617 

2 AP2025SWIA0280801 CDT BURAGA NIKHITHANJALI ASE 25761A5607 

 

3 AP2025SWIA0280805 
CDT CHINTAKAYALA 

RENU NAYAR 
ASE 25761A5610 

4 AP2025SWIA0280827 CDT VARRE NAVYA SRI ASE 25761A5662 

5 AP2025SWIA0280914 CDT YERRA SADHIKA MANOGNA ASE 25761A5666 

6 AP2025SWIA0280760 CDT PAGOLU PAVANI AI&DS 25761A5447 

7 AP2025SWIA0280762 CDT BONAM SRI PRIYA AI&DS 25761A5409 

8 AP2025SWIA0280763 CDT DIKOLLU DEEKSHITHA AI&DS 25761A5415 

9 AP2025SWIA0280765 CDT PIDUGU LIKHITHA AI&DS 25761A5451 

10 AP2025SWIA0280768 CDT BADIGANCHULA GAYATHRI AI&DS 25761A5404 

11 AP2025SWIA0280802 CDT SHAIK ASHMABI AI&DS 25761A54B3 

 

12 AP2025SWIA0280804 
CDT 

MAADU HARIKA AI&DS 25761A5495 

 

13 AP2025SWIA0280806 
CDT 

SHAIK AJIMA AI&DS 25761A5456 

14 AP2025SWIA0280809 CDT BALAVANTHAPU SUSMITHA AI&DS 25761A5464 

15 AP2025SWIA0280811 CDT PONUGOTI VENKATA 

SPURTHI 
AI&DS 25761A54A5 

16 AP2025SWIA0280812 CDT AKSHAYAM SRINIDHI AI&DS 25761A5462 

 

17 AP2025SWIA0280882 
CDT 

GRANDHI SNIGDHA AI&DS 25761A5479 

18 AP2025SWIA0280892 CDT MEKALA NISHITHA AI&DS 25761A5436 

19 AP2025SWIA0280896 CDT KOKKANTI VISHNU PRIYA AIDS 25761A5426 

 

20 AP2025SWIA0280888 
CDT CHIKKULLA 

KAVYA 
Civil 25761A0111 

21 AP2025SWIA0280913 CDT LAVANYA PAMARTHI 
CIVIL 25761A0137 

22 AP2025SWIA0280915 CDT CHANDAVATHU NEELIMA CIVIL 25761A0110 

23 AP2025SWIA0281009 CDT KANDULA SANDHYA RANI CIVIL 25761A01009 



 

24 AP2025SWIA0281070 
CDT SHAIK 

MARIMUNNISSA 
CIVIL 

25761A0146 

25 AP2025SWIA0280761 CDT MOHAMMAD MEHAR CSE 25761A05M1 

26 AP2025SWIA0280764 CDT MEKAPOTHULA MANASA CSE 25761A05M0 

27 AP2025SWIA0280766 
CDT RATNALA SAI SESHA 

DEEPIKA 
CSE 25761A05N4 

28 AP2025SWIA0280797 
CDT TAMARAAPU DEVISRI 

NANDINI 
CSE 25761A05H8 

29 AP2025SWIA0280803 
CDT BIRUDUGADDA 

JYOTHIRMAI 
CSE 25761A05AT 

30 AP2025SWIA0280816 CDT KODURI KAVYAMRUTHA CSE 25761A0527 

31 AP2025SWIA0280819 CDT POPURI SHALINI CSE 25761A05CF 

32 AP2025SWIA0280825 CDT PAMMI YAMINIKRISHNA CSE 25761A05Y7 

 

33 AP2025SWIA0280826 

CDT AMARLAPUDI 

YASHITHA 

SRINIVAS 

CSE 25761A0502 

34 AP2025SWIA0280881 
CDT GAJJALAKONDA VIJAYA 

LAKSHMI 
CSE 25761A05BD 

35 AP2025SWIA0280883 CDT KETAVATU VYSHNAVI CSE 25761A05BO 

36 AP2025SWIA0280884 
CDT UNDAVALLI BHUVANA 

CHANDHINI 
CSE 25761A05C3 

37 AP2025SWIA0280919 CDT YELAKALA SINDHU CSE 25761A0564 

38 AP2025SWIA0280920 CDT PEDDINTI HASINI CSE 25761A05M9 

39 AP2025SWIA0280897 
CDT MUDUMUNTHALA BHANU 

KEERTHI 
CSE 25761A05BV 

40 AP2025SWIA0280968 CDT DEVASI JEETHU CSE 25761A0515 

41 AP2025SWIA0280817 CDT SHAIK NASRIN BEGUM IT 25761A12B2 

42 AP2025SWIA0280823 CDT KALYANAM SAMYUKTHA IT 25761A1282 

43 AP2025SWIA0280824 CDT SRIVALLI KAKI IT 25761A12B3 

44 AP2025SWIA0280886 CDT CHEJARLA SRI POOJA IT 25761A1267 

45 AP2025SWIA0280923 CDT BHUKYA ANUSHA IT 25761A1261 

46 AP2025SWIA0280821 CDT GOLLA TEJA SRI 
ECE 25761A04L2 

47 AP2025SWIA0280866 
CDT CHINTHALA ARUNA 

KUMARI 
ECE 25761A04K4 

48 AP2025SWIA0280868 CDT AMBATI NANDINI ECE 25761A04K0 

49 AP2025SWIA0280889 
CDT JONNALAGADDA 

SRAVANTHI 
ECE 25761A0430 

50 AP2025SWIA0280890 CDT DUNAKA DENI HEMALATHA 
ECE 25761A0476 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACTIVITY: NCC Day Celebrations 

 

DATE: 24-11-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 30 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 AP2025SWIA0280799 CDT GANDLURU BHANU ASE 25761A5617 

2 AP2025SWIA0280801 CDT BURAGA NIKHITHANJALI ASE 25761A5607 

 

3 AP2025SWIA0280805 
CDT CHINTAKAYALA 

RENU NAYAR 
ASE 25761A5610 

4 AP2025SWIA0280827 CDT VARRE NAVYA SRI ASE 25761A5662 

5 AP2025SWIA0280914 CDT YERRA SADHIKA MANOGNA ASE 25761A5666 

6 AP2025SWIA0280760 CDT PAGOLU PAVANI AI&DS 25761A5447 

7 AP2025SWIA0280804 CDT MAADU HARIKA AI&DS 25761A5495 

8 AP2025SWIA0280809 CDT BALAVANTHAPU SUSMITHA AI&DS 25761A5464 

9 AP2025SWIA0280811 
CDT PONUGOTI VENKATA 

SPURTHI 
AI&DS 25761A54A5 

10 AP2025SWIA0280812 CDT AKSHAYAM SRINIDHI AI&DS 25761A5462 

11 AP2025SWIA0280882 CDT GRANDHI SNIGDHA AI&DS 25761A5479 

 

12 AP2025SWIA0280892 
CDT 

MEKALA NISHITHA AI&DS 25761A5436 

 

13 AP2025SWIA0280896 
CDT KOKKANTI 

VISHNU PRIYA 
AIDS 25761A5426 

14 AP2025SWIA0280761 CDT MOHAMMAD MEHAR CSE 25761A05M1 

15 AP2025SWIA0280764 CDT MEKAPOTHULA MANASA CSE 25761A05M0 

16 AP2025SWIA0280766 
CDT RATNALA SAI SESHA 

DEEPIKA 
CSE 25761A05N4 

 

17 AP2025SWIA0280797 
CDT TAMARAAPU DEVISRI 

NANDINI 
CSE 25761A05H8 

18 AP2025SWIA0280803 
CDT BIRUDUGADDA 

JYOTHIRMAI 
CSE 25761A05AT 

19 AP2025SWIA0280816 CDT KODURI KAVYAMRUTHA CSE 25761A0527 

 

20 AP2025SWIA0280920 
CDT PEDDINTI 

HASINI 
CSE 25761A05M9 

21 AP2025SWIA0280897 
CDT MUDUMUNTHALA BHANU 

KEERTHI 
CSE 25761A05BV 



22 AP2025SWIA0280968 CDT DEVASI JEETHU CSE 25761A0515 

23 AP2025SWIA0280817 CDT SHAIK NASRIN BEGUM IT 25761A12B2 

 

24 AP2025SWIA0280823 
CDT KALYANAM 

SAMYUKTHA 
IT 25761A1282 

25 AP2025SWIA0280824 CDT SRIVALLI KAKI IT 25761A12B3 

26 AP2025SWIA0280821 CDT GOLLA TEJA SRI 
ECE 25761A04L2 

27 AP2025SWIA0280866 
CDT CHINTHALA ARUNA 

KUMARI 
ECE 25761A04K4 

28 AP2025SWIA0280868 CDT AMBATI NANDINI ECE 25761A04K0 

29 AP2025SWIA0280889 
CDT JONNALAGADDA 

SRAVANTHI 
ECE 25761A0430 

30 AP2025SWIA0280890 CDT DUNAKA DENI HEMALATHA 
ECE 25761A0476 

 

 

 

ACTIVITY: Swar Andhra swat Chandra 

DATE: 15-11-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 30 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 



11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

 

33 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 
AP22SWA375561 CDT 

DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 

37 
AP22SWA375629 CDT KADAVAKOLLU.KIRAN 

DEEPTHI ECE 22761A0494 

38 
AP22SWA375631 CDT 

SANGANA. ANJANA SRI ECE 22761A04I3 



39 
AP22SWA375594 CDT 

GARIKIPATI KALYANI CSM 22761A4212 

40 
AP2022SWA375638 CDT 

KESARI DIVYA IT 21761A1225 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: National Constitution Day 

DATE: 26-11-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 40 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 



23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

 

33 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 
AP22SWA375561 CDT 

DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 

37 
AP22SWA375629 CDT KADAVAKOLLU.KIRAN 

DEEPTHI ECE 22761A0494 

38 
AP22SWA375631 CDT 

SANGANA. ANJANA SRI ECE 22761A04I3 

39 
AP22SWA375594 CDT 

GARIKIPATI KALYANI CSM 22761A4212 

40 
AP2022SWA375638 CDT 

KESARI DIVYA IT 21761A1225 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: NCC ‘B’ Certificate Distribution 

DATE: 11-12-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 38 

 

S. 
NO. 

REGIMENTAL NO. NAME OF THE CADET BRANCH ROLL. NO. 
GRADE  

OBTAINED 

1 AP2023SWA011923 KALISETI SPANDANA ASE 23761A5618 B 

2 AP2023SWA011938 KARIVETI YASASWINI CIVIL 23765A0111 B 

3 AP2023SWA011944 VEMULA YASASREE AIDS 23761A54C7 A 

4 
AP2023SWA011946 

PASUPUREDDY 
SAMEERA AIDS 23761A54A8 A 

5 
AP2023SWA016262 

SHAVANI SHEETAL 
PALIVELA AIDS 23761A54B8 A 

6 AP2023SWA011947 BOLLU TEJASWI CSE-B 23761A0577 A 

7 AP2023SWA011948 VEMULA MADHU LATHA CSE-A 23761A0564 A 

8 
AP2023SWA011949 

RAGA PRANATHI 
MITHINTI CSE-C 23761A05H8 A 

9 AP2023SWA011951 BHUKYA ANJALI SRI CSE-B 23761A0575 B 

10 
AP2023SWA011952 

RAVI VENKATA PUSHPA 
LATHA CSE-B 23761A05B7 B 

11 
AP2023SWA012004 

PRASUNA SAHITHI  
LAKKIMSETTI CSE-B 23761A05B2 A 

12 
AP2023SWA012007 

MANABOTHULA 
HIMASRI CSE-D 23761A05N1 B 

13 
AP2023SWA012008 

NIMMAGADDA N V R T 
MADHU MOHITHA CSE-C 23761A05G9 A 

14 AP2023SWA012014 KADIYALA MADHURI CSE-C 23761A05H8 B 

15 
AP2023SWA012009 

SHAIK NASREEN 
SULTANA CSM-A 23761A4254 A 

16 
AP2023SWA012011 

CHINTALA MANI 
PRATYUSHA CSM-A 23761A4211 B 

17 AP2023SWA012016 MIRIYALA MEGHANA  CSM-A 23761A4233 B 

18 
AP2023SWA012151 

KODE DIVYA NAGA 
TEJASWANI CSM-B 23761A4289 B 

19 AP2023SWA012022 SEELAM PRASANNA CSM-A 23761A4252 B 

20 AP2023SWA012036 KODURI BHAVANI EEE 23761A0285 B 

21 AP2023SWA012037 AJMEERA KALYANI EEE 23765A0201 A 

22 
AP2023SWA012052 

BANDARU DURGA 
SYAMALA EEE 23761A0263 B 

23 AP2023SWA016279 A BHAVYA SRI EEE-A 23761A0202 A 

24 
AP2023SWA012695 

BOYANAPALLI 
YASWITHA EEE 23761A0269 A 

25 
AP2023SWA012055 

REDDYBOYINA 
ANKITHASRI ECE-C 23761A01I1 B 

26 AP2023SWA012058 GOPARAPU BAVITHA ECE-B 23761A0482 A 

27 
AP2023SWA012066 

KANUKOLLU LAKSHMI 
LAASYA SRI SRIVALLI ECE-A 23761A0430 B 



28 
AP2023SWA012072 

RAMINENI 
PRATHYUSHA ECE-A 23761A0447 B 

29 AP2023SWA012090 TIRUMALASETTI UMA ECE-A 23761A0457 B 

30 AP2023SWA012128 CHILLAPALLI PAVANI ECE-A 23761A0413 B 

31 
AP2023SWA012146 

RAMAVATH GOWTHAMI 
BAI ECE-C 23765A0417 A 

32 AP2023SWA012097 SEELAMNENI ALEKHYA IT-B 23761A1261 B 

33 AP2023SWA012099 CHENNU PREETHI IT-A 23761A1211 A 

34 
AP2023SWA012104 

PAMIDIPALA UMA 
BHARATHI IT-B 23765A1210 A 

35 
AP2023SWA012111 

KODAMANCHILI 
KALYANI IT-A 23765A1203 B 

36 
AP2023SWA012115 

PEDAPUDI LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA IT-B 23765A1211 B 

37 
AP2023SWA014276 

KANAGALA  LOHITHA 
SRI IT-B 23761A1292 A 

38 AP2023SWA016271 DAVULURI JYOTHI IT-B 23761A1279 A 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACTIVITY: National Youth Day 

DATE: 11-01-2026 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 40 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 



22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

 

33 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 AP2025SWIA0280817 CDT SHAIK NASRIN BEGUM IT 25761A12B2 

37 AP2025SWIA0280823 CDT KALYANAM SAMYUKTHA IT 25761A1282 

38 AP2025SWIA0280824 CDT SRIVALLI KAKI IT 25761A12B3 

39 AP2025SWIA0280886 CDT CHEJARLA SRI POOJA IT 25761A1267 

40 AP2025SWIA0280923 CDT BHUKYA ANUSHA IT 25761A1261 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday 

DATE: 23-01-2026 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED:20 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SW1A0280 

CDT NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

16 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

18 
AP22SWA375561 CDT 

DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 

19 
AP22SWA375629 CDT KADAVAKOLLU.KIRAN 

DEEPTHI ECE 22761A0494 

 

20 

AP22SWA375631 CDT 
SANGANA. 

ANJANA SRI ECE 22761A04I3 

 

  



ACTIVITY: Republic Day 

DATE: 26-01-2026 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 40 

 
S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

 

3 

AP2024SWIA0280292 CDT 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
AP2024SWIA0280303 CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
AP2024SWIA0280299 CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
AP2024SWIA0280286 CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

AP2024SWIA0280298 CDT 

P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

 

13 

AP2024SWIA0280289 CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI CSE-A 24761A0512 

14 
AP2024SWIA0280313 CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
AP2024SWIA0280294 CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
 CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

AP2024SWIA0280391 CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
AP2024SW1A0280312 CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

 

20 

AP2024SWIA0280291 CDT 

K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 



23 
AP2024SWIA0280311 CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

AP2024SWIA0280309 CDT 

MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
AP2024SWIA0280302 CDT 

JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
AP2024SWIA0280305 CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
AP2024SWIA0280304 CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

 

33 

AP2024SWIA0280300 CDT 

GHLOTH NISHA IT-B 24761A1279 

34 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
AP2024SWIA0280307 CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 
AP22SWA375561 CDT 

DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 

37 
AP22SWA375629 CDT KADAVAKOLLU.KIRAN 

DEEPTHI ECE 22761A0494 

38 
AP22SWA375631 CDT 

SANGANA. ANJANA SRI ECE 22761A04I3 

39 
AP22SWA375594 CDT 

GARIKIPATI KALYANI CSM 22761A4212 

40 
AP2024SW1A0280 CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

 

 

 

 

 

 


